Features General Description
 1 Bps to 40 Mbps Operation with 1
Hz Resolution
 Internal Frequency Synthesizer
 Frame and Subframe Capacity
 Bipolar Output Option
 Virtual Instrument Software
for Remote Control

Offset plus peak signal is limited to ±10V
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
MD236-00  Basic Unit
OP236-11  PAM Output
OP236-12  Bipolar Output
OP236-13  20 ppm Frequency Synthesizer
OP236-21  IEEE-488 Remote Control (RS232 STD)
OP236-89 Chassis Slides
747 Dresher Road, Suite 125, Horsham, PA 19044-2247 www.gdpspace.com
Phone: 215-657-5270 Fax: 215-657-5273 gdpinfo@gdpspace.com
© 2010-2017 GDP Space Systems, Inc. BRO_236 80925
*  Recognizing that no standard product can meet all the needs of all users, GDP stands ready to provide units tailored to unique applications.